
 
 
 

DATE TIME EVENT PLACE NOTES (Such 
as Cost, 
Livestreaming 
links, etc.) 

Tues., Dec. 2 7 p.m. Normandy 2nd 
Grade Holiday 
Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium  

 

Wed., Dec. 3 7 p.m. Westerly Winter 
Concert A 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

Volkmann, 
Baldwin, 
Thomas 
 
Davis, Dlugosz, 
Holinek, 
Dando-Navratil, 
McArn 

Thurs., Dec. 4 7 p.m. Westerly Winter 
Concert B 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

Carney, 
Ramirez, Evans, 
Tegel-Stewart 
 
Hakkio, Pavicic, 
Robinson, 
McMaugh 

Sat., Dec. 6 
 

10-10:30 a.m Bay Middle 
School Chamber 
Choir Performs 
at Bay Village 
Early Childhood 
PTA’s Santa 
Shop event 

Bay 
Presbyterian 
Church 

Flyer linked 
here. 

http://a.m.hi
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GJYQ4NXTjfL2iaWsWRoOKHyJxrkftmRM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GJYQ4NXTjfL2iaWsWRoOKHyJxrkftmRM/view?usp=sharing


Mon., Dec. 8 6:30 p.m. Bay Middle 
School 5th & 6th 
Grade Choir 
Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium  

 

Mon., Dec. 8 7:30 p.m. Bay Middle 
School 7th & 8th 
Grade Choir 
Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

 

Wed., Dec. 10 7 p.m. Bay High School 
Holiday Choral 
Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

Singing Tree  
 
Click for tickets. 

Thurs., Dec. 11 6:30 p.m. Bay Middle 
School 
Orchestra 
Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

 

Thurs., Dec. 11 8 p.m. Bay High School 
Orchestra 
Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

 

Fri., Dec. 12 9 a.m. Bay Middle 
School 6th 
Grade Band 
Holiday 
Performance 

Bay Middle 
School Cafeteria 

A video will be 
created of the 
performance for 
anyone who 
cannot attend 
live. 

Fri., Dec. 12 11:30 a.m.-2 
p.m. 

Bay Middle 
School Chamber 
Choir Visits the 
Knickerbocker 

The 
Knickerbocker 
Apartments 

Private event 

Tues., Dec. 16 7 p.m. Bay High School 
Holiday Band 
Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

 

Wed., Dec. 17 7 p.m. Bay Middle 
School 7th & 8th 
Grade Bands 
and Jazz Band 
Holiday Concert 

Bay High School 
Auditorium 

 

Fri., Dec. 19 All Day Bay High School 
music students 
carol throughout 
the district. 

All buildings Private event 

 

https://baymusicboosters.com/6125-2/

